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PLEASURE PREDICTING SHEET 

Activity for personal growth 
and/or pleasure 

With Whom 
(if alone put 

“self”) 

Perceived 
Satisfaction  

(0-100) 

Level of 
Mastery  
(0-100) 

Actual 
Satisfaction 

(0-100) 

Comments 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

 


